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Monday – Saturday 11am – 5pm 



Hot & Iced Drinks

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte

Group pricing available – please enquire.

Pot of Tea for One
Pot of Tea for Two
Flavoured Teas

Add syrup

Co�ee Selection Tea Selection

Strawberry milkshake blended with crushed 
shortbread, topped with whipped cream, 
strawberry drizzle and fresh berries.

Rich chocolate shake with brownie chunks, 
chocolate fudge sauce, whipped cream 
and a mini brownie garnish.

Strawberry Shortcake Brownie Bomb

Vanilla ice cream blended with Bisco� spread, 
�nished with caramel sauce, whipped cream 
and crushed Bisco� biscuits.

Bisco� Bliss

Milkshakes

Hand-spun milkshakes topped with whipped cream and garnishes.
£7.95

Classic Sandwiches
£7.95
Served with crisps and a fresh salad garnish.

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard
Egg & Watercress (V, GFA)
Savoury Cheese (V, VE, GFA )
Roast Beef with Horseradish Mayonnaise 

Light Bites
Choose your cake from our daily selection and pair 
it with any regular co�ee.

Freshly made soup of the day with your choice 
of sandwich.

£6.50

£10.95

Co�ee & Cake 

Soup & Sandwich Combo 

Bakery
£5.00 £6.95

Please ask your server for 
today's selection.

Fruit scone served with clotted 
cream, strawberry jam and a pot of tea.

Cake of the Day Cream Tea 

£4.50
Served warm with butter.
Toasted Teacake £4.50

Served with jam.
All Butter Croissant 

Includes savoury bites, sandwiches 
and cheese scones – a delightful 
twist on the traditional.

£26.00Savoury Afternoon Tea £25.00
A classic selection of cakes, �nger 
sandwiches and fruit scones. 
Perfect for a relaxing treat.

Afternoon Tea 

Ham & Mature Cheddar (GFA)
Tuna Melt (GFA)
Falafel & Tuscan Vegetables (V, VE, GFA)

Tomato, Pesto & Mozzarella (V, GFA)
Camembert & Red Onion Marmalade (V, GFA)

All served with crisps and vegan coleslaw. 
£10.50  Add Fries for £2

Toasties & Paninis 
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Cappuccino
Mocha
Iced Co�ee
A�ogato

£2.30
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£3.70

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£1.10

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.50


