



Monday – Saturday 11am – 5pm

Toasties & Paninis

£10.50 Add Fries for £2 All served with crisps and vegan coleslaw.

Ham & Mature Cheddar (GFA) Tuna Melt (GFA) Falafel & Tuscan Vegetables (V, VE, GFA)

Classic Sandwiches

£7.95 Served with crisps and a fresh salad garnish.

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard Egg & Watercress (V, GFA) Savoury Cheese (V, VE, GFA) Roast Beef with Horseradish Mayonnaise



Cake of the Day Please ask your server for today's selection.

Toasted Teacake Served warm with butter.

Afternoon Tea A classic selection of cakes, finger sandwiches and fruit scones. Perfect for a relaxing treat.

Milkshakes

£7.95

Hand-spun milkshakes topped with whipped cream and garnishes.

Strawberry Shortcake

Strawberry milkshake blended with crushed shortbread, topped with whipped cream, strawberry drizzle and fresh berries.

Biscoff Bliss

Vanilla ice cream blended with Biscoff spread, finished with caramel sauce, whipped cream and crushed Biscoff biscuits.

Hot & Iced Drinks

Group pricing available - please enquire.

Coffee Selection

Espresso	£2.30
Double Espresso	£3.50
Americano	£3.20
Flat White	£3.50
Latte	£3.70

Cappuccino Mocha Iced Coffee	£3.70 £3.70 £3.70
	£3./0 £4.50
Affogato	14.50

£5.00

£

Tea Selection		
Pot of Tea for One		
Pot of Tea for Two		

Brownie Bomb

and a mini brownie garnish.

Pot of Tea for One	£3.50
Pot of Tea for Two	£3.50
Flavoured Teas	£3.50

Add syrup

Tomato, Pesto & Mozzarella (V, GFA) Camembert & Red Onion Marmalade (V, GFA)

Light Bites

Fruit scone served with clotted

Coffee & Cake Choose your cake from our daily select it with any regular coffee.	£6.50 tion and pair
Soup & Sandwich Combo Freshly made soup of the day with your of sandwich.	£10,95 choice
Cream Tea	£6.95

	cream, strawberry jam and a pot of tea.	
£4.50	All Butter Croissant Served with jam.	£4.50
25.00	Savoury Afternoon Tea Includes savoury bites, sandwiches and cheese scones – a delightful twist on the traditional.	£26.00

Rich chocolate shake with brownie chunks.

chocolate fudge sauce, whipped cream

Drink

£1.10